Document lumbe				
		1		
C T CORPORATION S	YSTEM -	. ~		
Requestor's Name	······································			_
660 East Jefferso Address	n Street			
	32301 (850)222-1092 Zip Phone	10	100031759	
-			000031758 -03/20/00010 *****78.75	)91014 *****78
ÇURPC	DRATION(S) NAME			
<u> </u>				· · · ·
		<u></u>	<u> </u>	0
		· · · ·	00	E COR
	Maxville Corporation		MR 20	HOF
-		<u> </u>	0 PM	
X⇔DProfit () NonProfit	() Amendment		() Merger	OR P
() Limited Liability C	Company			
	() Dissolution/		() Mark	
() Limited Partnership () Reinstatement	( ) Annual Repo ( ) Reservation		() Other () Change of R./	Δ
() Limited Liability I	Partnership () Photo Copie		() Fictitious Na	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · ·	() CUS -	
() Call When Ready Walk In	( ) Call if Proble ( ) Will Wait	m	() After 4:30 Pick Up	÷
() Mail Out				· · ·
Name Availability				·
Document Examiner	3/20 VIII		TURN EXTRA COPY(S ILE STAMPED	5)
Updater	DIVISION OF CONFORMATIONS DIVISION OF CONFORMATIONS TALLANASSEE, FLORIDA ADIRO FLORIDA		THANKS !	
Verifler	CS:1 M9 OS AAMOD	. @	NNIE BRYAN	
· ··· <b>···</b>		-		

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACI BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

È

I.	Maxville Corpor	ration					
	(Name of corpor	pration ration; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or viations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)					
	natural person of	as of aboreviations of like import in imigating as will exactly interest and the second state of the secon					
n	New York	3. 13-4040457					
Ζ.	(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)					
1	January 8, 1999	5. Perpetual					
ч.	(Dat	e of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")					
6.	Upon qualificat	tion					
6. Open quantication (Date first transacted business in Florida.) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)							
7.	3823 Owens Ro	oad					
	Vulee Florida	32097					
	Yulee, Florida 32097 (Current mailing address)						
8.	Lumber Manuf	facturing					
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)							
9.	Name and st	reet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)					
	Name:	William H. Davis					
С	Office Address:	White Oak Plantation, 3823 Owens Road					
		Yulee, Florida, <u>32097</u>					
		(Zip code)					
1	0. Registered	agent's acceptance:					
-		and re-maintened agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated					

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

William H. Davis NEN (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

-	
	CTORS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Chairman	Please see attached list.
Address:	
	3
Vice Cha	rman:
Address:	
Director:	
A001035.	
Director:	
Address:	- · ·
	CERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Please see attached list.
President:	Please see attached list.
President:	Please see attached list.
President: Address:	Please see attached list.
President: Address: Vice Pres	Please see attached list.
President: Address: Vice Pres	Please see attached list.
President: Address: Vice Pres	Please see attached list.
President: Address: Vice Pres Address:	Please see attached list.
President: Address: Vice Pres Address: Secretary:	Please see attached list.
President: Address: Vice Pres Address:	Please see attached list.
President: Address: Vice Pres Address: Secretary: Address:	Please see attached list.
President: Address: Vice Pres Address: Secretary: Address:	Please see attached list.
President: Address: Vice Pres Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer	Please see attached list.
President: Address: Vice Pres Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer	Please see attached list.
President: Address: Vice Pres Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer Address:	Please see attached list.           dent:
President: Address: Vice Pres Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer Address:	Please see attached list.

- .

` . Insert for Section 12A: Directors

Name

<u>ب</u>

Bernard D. Bergreen

Natalie P. Moody

#### Address

111 West 50<sup>th</sup> St., New York, NY 10

111 West 50<sup>th</sup> St., New York, NY 10020

COLLOR H. H.

### Insert for Section 12B: Officers

Name	Title	Address
Bernard D. Bergreen	Chairman of the Board	111 West 50 <sup>th</sup> St., New York, NY 10020
William H. Davis	President	1000 Osborne Street, St. Marys, GA 31558
Natalie P. Moody	Vice President	111 West 50 <sup>th</sup> St., New York, NY 10020
Stephen W. Cropper	Secretary	111 West 50 <sup>th</sup> St., New York, NY 10020
Ben Wood	Vice President	1000 Osborne Street, St. Marys, GA 31558
Victor Garrett	Vice President	1000 Osborne Street, St. Marys, GA 31558
Robert Knight	Vice President	1000 Osborne_Street, St. Marys, GA 31558
Dominick Sorrentino	Assistant Secretary, Controller & V.P.	1000 Osborne Street, St. Marys, GA 31558
John Faiella	Treasurer & Vice President	111 West 50 <sup>th</sup> St., New York, NY 10020
Joseph Robilotto	Assistant Treasurer & Vice President	111 West 50 <sup>th</sup> St., New York, NY 10020

### CONSENT TO USE OF NAME

Maxville, LLC, a limited liability company formed under the laws of the State of Delaware, hereby consents to the qualification of Maxville Corporation in the State of Florida.

,

IN WITNESS WHEROF, the said limited liability company has caused this consent to be executed by its Secretary this 2nd day of Japuary, 2000.

February

Name: Stephen W. Cropper Title: Secretary



# State of New York }ss: Department of State

I hereby certify, that the certificate of incorporation of MAXVILLE CORPORATION was filed on 01/08/1999, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the index of corporation papers filed in this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is a subsisting corporation.



\*\*\*

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 09th day of February two thousand. Special Deputy Secretary of State

200002100539 \* 07